
Sabarmati - Bhatinda Weekly Special/04513S - Exp - NR 
SBI/Sabarmati Junction to BTI/Bathinda Junction 

23h 0m - 1049 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBI Sabarmati Junction 07:10 0 1 0 33 55 WR
2 MSH Mahesana Junction 09:03 09:05 2m 0 1 63 26 93 WR
3 PNU Palanpur Junction 11:35 11:37 2m 0 1 128 34 231 WR
4 ABR Abu Road 13:10 13:20 10m 0 1 180 61 262 NWR
5 SOH Sirohi Road 14:03 14:05 2m 0 1 224 57 NWR
6 JWB Jawai Bandh 14:46 14:48 2m 0 1 263 57 291 NWR
7 FA Falna 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 279 68 283 NWR
8 RANI Rani 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 294 64 282 NWR
9 MJ Marwar Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 345 77 NWR
10 PMY Pali Marwar 16:39 16:44 5m 0 1 376 88 NWR
11 LUNI Luni Junction 17:12 17:15 3m 0 1 417 55 NWR
12 JU Jodhpur 17:50 18:00 10m 0 1 449 76 241 NWR
13 GOTN Gotan 19:06 19:08 2m 0 1 532 75 324 NWR
14 MTD Merta Road Junction 19:24 19:29 5m 0 1 552 73 322 NWR
15 NGO Nagaur 20:16 20:21 5m 0 1 609 63 296 NWR
16 NOK Nokha 21:10 21:12 2m 0 1 661 41 322 NWR
17 BKN Bikaner Junction 22:45 23:10 25m 0 1 725 23 235 NWR
18 LGH Lalgarh Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 729 77 228 NWR
19 LKS Lunkaransar 00:21 00:23 2m 0 2 805 52 193 NWR
20 SOG Suratgarh Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 2 907 60 171 NWR
21 PGK PiliBanga 02:55 02:57 2m 0 2 932 54 177 NWR
22 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 03:25 03:30 5m 0 2 957 63 184 NWR
23 SGRA Sangaria 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 984 60 NWR
24 MBY Mandi Dabwali 04:27 04:32 5m 0 2 1014 22 206 NWR
25 BTI Bathinda Junction 06:10 0 2 1049 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (09:04)

Apr 27 2024 (09:04)

1

1


